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Bacon or sausage baguette
Cheese & bacon turnover (Monday)
Sausage roll (Wednesday)
Vegan sausage roll
Breaded pizza swirl
Chicken nuggets
Cheese toastie
Cheese & bean toastie
Cheese & ham toastie
Savoury muffin
Bakery
Selection of Danish pastries
Belgian waffle
American pancakes
Syrup
Fresh fruit

Bagel

£1.50
£1.55
£1.10
£1.75
£1.10
£1.25
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£0.85

£0.85

£1.15

£1.00
£1.20

£1.70

Wheat/gluten
Wheat/egg/milk
Wheat/egg/milk
Wheat/gluten
Wheat/gluten/milk
Gluten
Wheat/gluten/milk
Soya/wheat/gluten/milk
Wheat/gluten/milk

Wheat/gluten/milk/egg

Allergens detailed
on product

Wheat/egg/soya
Wheat/egg/milk
Wheat/egg/milk

Wheat/egg/milk
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Grab and Go snacks

Popcorn

Gingerbread men
Fresh fruit

Fruit pot
Yoghurt
Friday only

Garlic slices

Onion rings

Egg muffin

Pizza round

Drinks

Water

Milk carton (various flavours)
Radnor fizz bottle

Radnor splash

Juice carton

£1.00
£0.40
£0.60
£1.25

£0.90

£0.50
£0.75
£1.05

£1.05

£0.50
£0.65
£0.70
£0.70

£0.65

ORA ET [ABORA

Wheat/milk/soya

Milk

Wheat
Wheat
Wheat/egg

Wheat/gluten/milk

Milk




