Break time



Bacon or sausage baguette	£1.50	Wheat/gluten	Grab and Go snacks		
Cheese & bacon turnover (Monday)	£1.55	Wheat/egg/milk	Popcorn	£1.00	
Sausage roll (Wednesday)	£1.10	Wheat/egg/milk	Gingerbread men	£0.40	Wheat/milk/soya
Vegan sausage roll	£1.75	Wheat/gluten	Fresh fruit	£0.60	
Breaded pizza swirl	£1.10	Wheat/gluten/milk	Fruit pot	£1.25	
Chicken nuggets	£1.25	Gluten	Yoghurt	£0.90	Milk
Cheese toastie	£1.40	Wheat/gluten/milk	Friday only		
Cheese & bean toastie	£1.40	Soya/wheat/gluten/milk	Garlic slices	£0.50	Wheat
Cheese & ham toastie	£1.40	Wheat/gluten/milk	Onion rings	£0.75	Wheat
Savoury muffin	£0.85	Wheat/gluten/milk/egg	Egg muffin	£1.05	Wheat/egg
<u>Bakery</u>			Pizza round	£1.05	Wheat/gluten/milk
Selection of Danish pastries	£0.85	Allergens detailed on product	<u>Drinks</u>		
Belgian waffle	£1.15	Wheat/egg/soya	Water	£0.50	
American pancakes		Wheat/egg/milk	Milk carton (various flavours)	£0.65	Milk
Syrup	£1.00	Wheat/egg/milk	Radnor fizz bottle	£0.70	
Fresh fruit	£1.20	Wheat/egg/milk	Radnor splash	£0.70	
Bagel	£1.70		Juice carton	£0.65	